Bachelor of Applied Science (BAS) in Applied Business Management

Applicant rubric

Applicant name:

Criteria
Earned associate degree? D Yes—-WA state D Yes—non-WA state

Is above degree business-related? [ ] Yes[ ] No | Type:

College-level GPA (courses numbered 100 or higher)

Whatcom

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

(10,5)

X 8

Lower division general education requirements completed (or equivalents):

ACCT& 201 | Yes[ | No

ACCT&202[ ]Yes[ |No

ACCT&203[ |Yes[ ]No

BUS&201[_ ] Yes[ ] No

CMST 245 ] Yes[ | No

ECON&201[ | Yes[ ] No

ECON&202[ ] Yes[ ]No

ENGL& 101 ] Yes[ ] No

ENGL& 235 ] Yes[ | No

MATH& 141 or MATH 145 [_] Yes [ ] No

MATH& 146 [ ] Yes[ | No
Previous relevant work experience
Personal statement demonstrates ability to communicate clearly
References support strong work ethic
Total points

Complete transcripts [ ] Yes[ | No

Feb. 13, 2020

Points
possible

Points
earned

10

5

32

10

10

100.00




